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Nathan Voght, Chair
Washtenaw County
110 N. Fourth Ave.
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
(734) 222-3860
voghtn@ewashtenaw.org

Bonnie Wessler, Vice Chair
City of Ypsilanti
1 South Huron
Ypsilanti, MI 48197
(734) 483-1421
wesslerb@cityofypsilanti.com

Stan Kirton, 2nd Vice Chair
City of Milan
147 Wabash Street
Milan, MI 48160
(734) 439-7089
stanleyk@ci.milan.mi.us

John Waterman
People with Disabilities
Programs to Educate All Cyclists
32 N. Washington Ste 1
Ypsilanti, MI 48197
(734) 658-8347
jpatrickwaterman@gmail.com

Dieter Otto
Eastern Michigan University
Physical Plant
Ypsilanti, MI 48197
(734) 487-3591
dotto@emich.edu

Evan Pratt, P.E.
Environmental
Washtenaw County Water
Resources Commissioner
705 N. Zeeb Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48107-8645
(734) 222-6860
pratte@ewashtenaw.org
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MDOT- Planning
P. O.  Box 30050
Lansing, MI  48909
(517) 335-4206
bayusr@michigan.gov
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Ypsilanti Township
7200 S Huron River Drive
Ypsilanti, MI 48197
(734) 484-4700
jiacoangeli@ytown.org

Dan Schlaff
City of Dexter
8123 Main St
Dexter, MI 48130
(734) 426-4572
dschlaff@dextermi.gov
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City of Chelsea
305 S. Main Street, Suite 100
Chelsea, MI 48118
(734) 475-1898 ext. 210
jhanifan@city-chelsea.org
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City of Ypsilanti
1 South Huron
Ypsilanti, MI 48197
(734) 483-1421
rakers@cityofypsilanti.com

Dexter Township
6880 Dexter-Pinckney Road
Dexter, MI 48130
(734) 426-3767

Raymond Hess
City of Ann Arbor
P.O. Box 8647
Ann Arbor, MI 48107-8647
(734) 794-6430, Ext 43675
rhess@ci.ann-arbor.mi.us

Amber Miller
Ann Arbor DDA
150 S Fifth Ave, Suite 301
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
(734) 994-6697
amiller@a2dda.org

Tesha Humphriss
City of Saline
100 N. Harris St.
Saline, MI  48176
(734) 429-8296 ext 2222
thumphriss@cityofsaline.org

Matt MacDonell
WCRC
555 N. Zeeb Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48103
(734) 327-6688
macdonellm@wcroads.org

Steve Dolen
U of M Parking & Trans.
Services
777 North University
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
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scdolen@umich.edu
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Non-motorized
340 Marshall
School of Health Sciences
EasternMichigan University
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Dina Reed
AAATA
2700 S. Industrial Hwy.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
734.794.0400
dreed@theride.org

Pittsfield Township
6201 W Michigan Ave
Ann Arbor, MI 48108
(734) 822-3130

Ex-officio:

Andy Pickard
Federal Highway
Administration
315 W. Allegan,  Room 211
Lansing,  MI  48933
(517) 702-1827 – Work
andy.pickard@fhwa.dot.gov

Christopher Klove
SE MI Council of Governments
535 Griswold, Suite 300
Detroit, MI  48226
(313) 402-0294
klove@semcog.org

Alternates:

Larry Sirls
City of Saline
100 N. Harris St.
Saline, MI  48176
(734) 429-8296 ext 124
lsirls@cityofsaline.org

Mike Davis
MDOT
4701 W. Michigan Ave.
Jackson, MI 49201
(517) 750-0405 - Work
Davism45@michigan.gov

Nick Hutchinson
City of Ann Arbor Engineering
PO Box 8647
Ann Arbor, MI 48107
734-794-6411
nhutchinson@a2gov.org

Amber Miller
Ann Arbor DDA
150 S Fifth Ave, Suite 301
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
(734) 994-6697 – Work
amiller@a2dda.org

Heather Seyfarth
Non-motorized/Environmental
OHM Advisors
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
734.794.6430 x42590
hseyfarth@a2gov.org

Julia Roberts
Senior Community
WAVE
PO Box 272
Chelsea, MI 48118
(734)433-1338
jroberts.wave@gmail.com

Brent Schlack
WCRC
555 N. Zeeb Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48103
(734) 327-6670 – Work
schlackb@wcroads.org

Lynn Kirby
MDOT Brighton T.S.C.
Summerwood Center
10321 E. Grand River, Suite 500
Brighton, MI  48116
(810) 225-2627
kirbyl@michigan.gov

Patrick Droze
City of Dexter
OHM Advisors
34000 Plymouth Road
Livonia, MI 48150
(734) 522-6711
patrick.drozet@ohm-
advisors.com

Caitlin Conway
AAATA
2700 S. Industrial Hwy.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
(734) 677-3922
CConway@theride.org
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MDOT- Planning
P. O.  Box 30050
Lansing, MI  48909
(517) 335-4206
GiermanM@michigan.gov
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